
Saturday, October 12, 2013
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26006   Glance      31.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Stitch      33.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26010   Spree       33.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22069   Schmutzy    31.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26002   Zeke        40.98      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26011   Shazam      36.39      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       26004   Bounder     37.16      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26008   Siren       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Pace        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   River       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22078   Graphite    29.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22070   Maizy       30.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22040   E-Z         30.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22005   Winkle      32.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22081   Whip        32.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22071   Goose       32.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22006   Spectacular 33.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22050   Lambchop    34.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22051   Mickey      34.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22021   Gem         36.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22001   Stella      37.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22028   Wizard      32.81      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22047   Ripley      33.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22058   Rivet       33.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22084   Remi        35.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22031   Elf         36.37      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22086   Kira        40.62      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22057   Hijack      44.88      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22075   Tia         48.44      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22061   Crystal     50.12      0.12      1      0      0      0     5.12     
       22054   Phenomenon  36.90      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22020   Prize       44.55      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22032   Cash        45.38      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22010   Ace         46.08      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22065   Crave       34.05      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
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       22053   Tagger!     42.48      0.00      2      2      0      0     20.00    
       22003   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Booker T    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Rhyme       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Disco       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Spirit      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Blessing    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Fixx        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Norm        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Miya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Lilli       Absent  
       22024   Karma       Absent  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Michael     33.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16016   Mickle      33.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16011   FlyR        35.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16009   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Super Sonic 36.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12003   HOTS        43.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12011   Maddie      50.66      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       12012   Frenzi      36.91      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       12006   Radar       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 56
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 19
              Percent Qualified: 33.9%



Saturday, October 12, 2013
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22021  F5 Tornado  31.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22028  Strider     32.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22019  Darcy       36.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22020  Cobba       44.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P22016  Lindy       33.31      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22027  Beamer      33.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22003  Jack        36.51      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22009  Emma        60.91      7.91      0      0      0      0     7.91     
       P22007  Tucker      50.81      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P22026  Ilia        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22030  Stewart     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22013  Nyke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22001  Cheater     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22004  Brody       Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Mer         34.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16008  Rose        34.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16014  Chance      36.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16007  Pika        37.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16037  Dazzle      40.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16013  Kona        45.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16011  Bug         31.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16023  Meg         40.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16031  Holly       40.37      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Ice         33.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12003  Dash        46.49      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P12001  Sizzle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12008  Trixie      Absent  
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Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Winnie      37.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08004  Matty       51.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08010  Tobi        50.54      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P08005  Telly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 43.3%



Sunday, October 13, 2013
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Super Sonic 33.83                0      0      0      0     33.83   1
       12001   Teddy       43.82                0      0      0      0     43.82   2
       12012   Frenzi      34.69                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12006   Radar       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Ritz        31.29                0      0      0      0     31.29   1
       16016   Mickle      31.88                0      0      0      0     31.88   2
       16011   FlyR        46.38                0      0      0      0     46.38   3
       16010   Samba       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22048   Lilli       28.07                0      0      0      0     28.07   1
       22070   Maizy       28.22                0      0      0      0     28.22   2
       22058   Rivet       31.32                0      0      0      0     31.32   3
       22011   Opal        31.82                0      0      0      0     31.82   4
       22081   Whip        32.20                0      0      0      0     32.20   5
       22052   Casey       34.55                0      0      0      0     34.55   6
       22082   Simmer      34.72                0      0      0      0     34.72   7
       22028   Wizard      31.30                0      1      0      0     36.30   8
       22003   Jack        42.04                0      0      0      0     42.04    
       22084   Remi        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Disco       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22076   Fringe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Mickey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Winkle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Norm        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

26 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22069   Schmutzy    29.42                0      0      0      0     29.42   1
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       26009   Fame(US)    32.23                0      0      0      0     32.23   2
       26011   Shazam      34.08                0      0      0      0     34.08   3
       26005   Stitch      32.37                0      1      0      0     37.37   4
       26021   Jack        38.45                0      0      0      0     38.45   5
       26001   JoZee       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Siren       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Spree       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 31
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, October 13, 2013
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.70    12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12012   Frenzi      28.83                0      0      0      0     28.83   1 Qualified
       12002   Super Sonic 32.89                0      0      0      0     32.89   2 Qualified
       12006   Radar       35.97                0      0      0      0     35.97   3 Qualified
       12001   Teddy       45.45                0      0      0      0     45.45   4
       12003   HOTS        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12011   Maddie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.14    16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16016   Mickle      30.37                0      0      0      0     30.37   1 Qualified
       16011   FlyR        28.94                0      1      0      0     33.94   2 Qualified
       16013   Ritz        31.83                0      1      0      0     36.83   3 Qualified
       16010   Samba       38.56                0      0      0      0     38.56   4 Qualified
       16002   Michael     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.22    22 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22070   Maizy       26.15                0      0      0      0     26.15   1 Qualified
       22048   Lilli       26.68                0      0      0      0     26.68   2 Qualified
       22040   E-Z         26.91                0      0      0      0     26.91   3 Qualified
       22074   Norm        27.21                0      0      0      0     27.21   4 Qualified
       22081   Whip        27.32                0      0      0      0     27.32   5 Qualified
       22005   Winkle      29.11                0      0      0      0     29.11   6 Qualified
       22082   Simmer      29.22                0      0      0      0     29.22   7 Qualified
       22058   Rivet       29.24                0      0      0      0     29.24   8 Qualified
       22028   Wizard      29.57                0      0      0      0     29.57   9 Qualified
       22011   Opal        30.54                0      0      0      0     30.54   10 Qualified
       22003   Jack        30.64                0      0      0      0     30.64   11 Qualified
       22051   Mickey      30.99                0      0      0      0     30.99   12 Qualified
       22076   Fringe      31.03                0      0      0      0     31.03   13 Qualified
       22059   Disco       31.83                0      0      0      0     31.83   14 Qualified
       22052   Casey       32.34                0      0      0      0     32.34   15 Qualified
       22084   Remi        27.85                0      1      0      0     32.85   16 Qualified
       22050   Lambchop    28.32                0      1      0      0     33.32    
       22014   Brice       30.12                0      1      0      0     35.12    
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       22047   Ripley      30.13                0      1      0      0     35.13    
       22063   Miya        35.85                0      0      0      0     35.85    
       22057   Hijack      31.57                0      1      0      0     36.57    
       22029   Envy        37.96                0      0      0      0     37.96    
       22083   Zaney       38.07                0      0      0      0     38.07    
       22053   Tagger!     38.76                0      0      0      0     38.76    
       22072   Usa         34.79                0      1      0      0     39.79    
       22001   Stella      37.62                0      1      0      0     42.62    
       22027   Edward      37.70                0      1      0      0     42.70    
       22056   Whim        36.71                0      2      0      0     46.71    
       22026   Gemini      48.34                0      1      0      0     53.34    
       22008   Winnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Rhyme       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Ace         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Shay        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Prize       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Razz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Spirit      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Elf         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Key         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Pi          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Cadie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Honky Tonk  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Goose       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Karma       Absent  
       22086   Kira        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.62    26 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22069   Schmutzy    27.02                0      0      0      0     27.02   1 Qualified
       26010   Spree       28.65                0      0      0      0     28.65   2 Qualified
       26009   Fame(US)    29.83                0      0      0      0     29.83   3 Qualified
       26005   Stitch      31.01                0      0      0      0     31.01   4 Qualified
       26021   Jack        29.35                0      1      0      0     34.35   5 Qualified
       26008   Siren       29.96                0      1      0      0     34.96   6 Qualified
       26001   JoZee       29.97                0      1      0      0     34.97   7 Qualified
       26011   Shazam      30.50                0      1      0      0     35.50   8 Qualified
       26014   River       32.94                0      1      0      0     37.94    
       26002   Zeke        28.55                0      2      0      0     38.55    
       26004   Bounder     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Sweep       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Pace        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 68
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, October 13, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Winnie      33.82                0      0      0      0     33.82   1
       P08008  Phire       47.78                0      0      0      0     47.78   2
       P08004  Matty       64.33                0      0      0      0     64.33   3
       P08002  Cedric      Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Ice         30.77                0      0      0      0     30.77   1
       P12009  Twix        33.89                0      0      0      0     33.89   2
       P12011  Dillon      36.32                0      0      0      0     36.32   3
       P12001  Sizzle      37.65                0      0      0      0     37.65   4

16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Psyche      29.94                0      0      0      0     29.94   1
       P16016  Gwen        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16037  Dazzle      Absent  
       P16007  Pika        Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22019  Darcy       33.96                0      0      0      0     33.96   1
       P22023  Pirate Arrr 36.39                0      0      0      0     36.39   2
       P22011  Baron       41.55                0      0      0      0     41.55   3
       P22003  Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22027  Beamer      Absent  
       P22028  Strider     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, October 13, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.46     8 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Winnie      33.37                0      0      0      0     33.37   1 Qualified
       P08008  Phire       45.24                0      0      0      0     45.24   2 Qualified
       P08002  Cedric      49.70                0      0      0      0     49.70   3 Qualified
       P08004  Matty       50.14                0      0      0      0     50.14   4 Qualified
       P08009  Shadow      56.04                0      0      0      0     56.04    
       P08005  Telly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.28    12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Ice         30.23                0      0      0      0     30.23   1 Qualified
       P12009  Twix        33.04                0      0      0      0     33.04   2 Qualified
       P12001  Sizzle      33.42                0      0      0      0     33.42   3 Qualified
       P12011  Dillon      40.25                0      0      0      0     40.25   4 Qualified
       P12010  Scout       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.77    16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Psyche      26.22                0      0      0      0     26.22   1 Qualified
       P16007  Pika        31.89                0      0      0      0     31.89   2 Qualified
       P16037  Dazzle      32.56                0      0      0      0     32.56   3 Qualified
       P16016  Gwen        35.13                0      0      0      0     35.13   4 Qualified
       P16026  Dodger      40.08                0      1      0      0     45.08    
       P16011  Bug         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Chance      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16023  Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.53    22 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22023  Pirate Arrr 29.97                0      0      0      0     29.97   1 Qualified
       P22028  Strider     30.06                0      0      0      0     30.06   2 Qualified
       P22027  Beamer      30.06                0      0      0      0     30.06   3 Qualified
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       P22011  Baron       33.04                0      0      0      0     33.04   4 Qualified
       P22003  Jack        33.91                0      0      0      0     33.91   5 Qualified
       P22019  Darcy       34.57                0      0      0      0     34.57   6 Qualified
       P22020  Cobba       38.49                0      0      0      0     38.49    
       P22014  Chowder     42.08                0      0      0      0     42.08    
       P22017  Gauge       42.48                0      0      0      0     42.48    
       P22031  Tembi       44.19                0      0      0      0     44.19    
       P22007  Tucker      46.40                0      0      0      0     46.40    
       P22004  Brody       44.85                0      1      0      0     49.85    
       P22001  Cheater     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22002  Lotus       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Zach        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22012  Tizzy       Absent  
       P22016  Lindy       Absent  
       P22026  Ilia        Absent  
       P22029  Brimmie     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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